
*** BENZING LIVE FLYERS ONLY ***

30 from 300/o Result for Peterborough

This result tists the ftyers who have placed birds in the first
30o/o of birds clocked in the race (233 Birds in totat).

Congratulations to Jack Vanderlinden who had

2 of his 3 birds entered in the top 300/o of birds showing on Live.

** Flyers who have not registered are not showing in the result**
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Vandertinden Jack

Ctark Richard

Harper John

Dimetta Fred

Net Famity

Perkins Tony

Yang & Gao

Rayment Geoff

Agar Atan

Fawcett & Jackson

Varapodio Rocky

Mitchett Graham

Andrewartha Bronte

ScerriAndrew

Sheehan Grant

Whitechurch Famity

DrewR&L
Abbott L & Son

TirrettTom

Aquitna Darren & Son

Goodrich Graham

Atbanos Nick

Kakoschke Greg

Horrocks Aaron

S&G Roberts & Keith Bowen

Farrugia-gay Travis

Motchanoff Nick

Roberts Grant

Donovan Brian

Prince Bob

See next page for 3 Races Average
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*** BENZING LIVE FLYERS ONLY ***

30 from 300/o Average Result for 3 off races to date

This result tists the ftyers who have ptaced birds in the first
30o/o of birds clocked in the SN1, SN2 and PEl

Congratulations to Richard Ctark who has

22ot his 29 birds entered in the top 3070 of birds showing on Live.

** Flyers who have not registered are not showing in the resutt**

Position Races Ftown
Competing

Owners Birds
Ftyer

Ctark Richard

Harper John

Vandertinden Jack

Dimetta Fred

Fawcett & Jackson

Agar Atan

Ne[ Franco

Donnettan Michaet

Roberts Grant

Mitchett Graham

Waters Ken

Yang & Gao

Kakoschke Greg

Aquilna Darren & Son

Roberts K & A

Varapodio Rocky

Bartow Dr Jonathan

ScerriAndrew

Atbanos Nick

S&G Robefts & Keith Bowen

Rayment Geoff

DrewR&L
Donovan Brian

Horrocks Aaron

Perkins Tony

Farrugia-gay Travis

TirrettTom

Abbott L & Son

Sheehan Grant

Andrewartha Bronte

Ftyers Birds
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